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Based on Slaughter Data for : 10/15/2020 
 

  

           

           

    

 Negotiated Other Market 
Formula   

(FUT/OPT)** 

Swine Or Pork 
Market Formula 

Other Purchase 
   Arrangement 

Negotiated  
Formula 

    Combined         
(1,10) 

Packer Sold 
(All Purchase) 

-34.00 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 
-32.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
-30.00 0 287 0 0 0 0 0 
-28.00 0 484 0 0 0 0 0 
-26.00 0 504 0 0 0 0 0 
-24.00 0 654 155 327 0 0 0 
-22.00 0 331 109 0 0 0 0 
-20.00 0 488 248 0 0 0 0 
-18.00 0 171 1,188 0 0 0 0 
-16.00 0 503 2,375 0 0 0 0 
-14.00 0 0 5,393 336 0 0 500 
-12.00 0 306 9,798 1,266 0 0 1,082 
-10.00 0 159 6,259 2,035 0 0 1,993 

-8.00 0 889 1,906 11,685 158 0 0 
-6.00 0 148 6,287 11,344 167 1,002 0 
-4.00 1,002 630 13,609 3,837 0 1,132 312 
-2.00 1,132 1,247 15,805 2,600 0 1,691 1,200 

 

  

           

           

      

Weighted 
Average 
Net Price 

 
$64.39 

 
$74.44 

 
$78.45 

 
$77.46 

 
$75.43 

 
$66.25 

 
$77.16 

 

 

           

           

      

2.00 1,875 3,180 20,837 8,826 0 1,117 6,224 
4.00 775 6,715 10,023 13,540 688 213 6,439 
6.00 213 10,206 8,132 7,253 0 167 809 
8.00 0 2,391 7,237 6,645 0 0 1,223 

10.00 0 642 16,288 2,318 0 0 346 
12.00 0 0 3,825 1,379 0 169 0 
14.00 0 0 3,415 1,218 0 519 0 
16.00 0 0 1,300 702 0 0 0 
18.00 0 0 351 0 0 0 0 
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NOTE:  This report is derived from the National Prior Day Slaughtered Swine Report (LM_HG201). The data represents the head count 
distribution of average net prices in increments of $2 from the weighted average net price of each purchase type, which is equal to 0.00. 

 

 

           

   

The combined column contains data from the negotiated and negotiated formula. 
 

   

           

  

* Price not reported due to confidentiality. For more information visit: 
www.ams.usda.gov/sites/default/files/media/ConfidentialityGuidelines.pdf 

 

           

  

** Futures/Options 
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